
‭Tewksbury – Meeting #1, February 12, 2024‬

‭Susanne Jardinella‬

‭Lisa Moore‬

‭Andrea Stein‬

‭Jessica Russo‬

‭Paul Kalachnyuk‬

‭Alina Kalachnyuk‬

‭Vin Godlesko‬

‭Lenny Mecca‬

‭Caludia Mecca‬

‭Jen Frankel‬

‭Marc Petragnani‬

‭Andrea Maramur‬

‭Glenn Nafey‬

‭Amanda Nafey‬

‭Lindsay Smooth Kristan Cegno‬

‭Hapi Kaufman‬

‭Michael Arpino‬

‭Jen Flood‬

‭Caitlin Bryan Carder‬

‭Doris Zito‬

‭Saleyka Munoz‬

‭Gregg Davidson‬

‭Amanda Kouzis‬

‭Jessica Shalhaub‬

‭Andrea Foy‬

‭Mike Infusino‬

‭Maura Obercian‬



‭Jamie Dereppo‬

‭Caitlin Ruttay‬

‭Kelly McConney-Brahewood‬

‭Heather Ross‬

‭Heather Gouen‬

‭William Simon‬

‭Connie Wygera‬

‭Guy Citron‬

‭Walter Wygera‬

‭Jerry Russo‬

‭Brandi Harkins‬

‭Andrew Fingerman‬

‭Therese Bialkin‬

‭Tina Martin‬

‭Robert Becker‬

‭Jim Charniga‬

‭Eva Dorcus‬

‭Margaret Lampariello‬

‭Max Schwendier‬

‭Eric Schwartz‬

‭Amy Elliott‬

‭Andrew Fechner‬

‭D. Chase‬

‭Valerie Prurce‬

‭Michael Mitchell‬



‭Tewksbury Meeting 2 Attendees- March 13, 2024‬

‭Susanne Jardinella‬

‭Jennifer Shouffler‬

‭Robin Thompson‬

‭William Simon‬

‭James Charniga‬

‭Brandi Harkins‬

‭Andrea Stein‬

‭Faith Ross‬

‭Margaret Lampariello‬

‭Eric Schwartz‬

‭Mike Infusino‬

‭Jean Frankel‬

‭Amanda Nafey‬

‭Caitlin Bryan-Carder‬

‭Janet Pereini‬

‭Aurora Pipeling‬

‭Connie Lexgevce‬

‭Jessica Shalhoub‬

‭Suleyka Munoz‬

‭Marc Petrogneni‬

‭Jessica Russo‬

‭Justin Steele‬

‭Lenny Mecca‬

‭Al Miano‬

‭Michael Mitchell‬



‭Tewksbury Meeting 3 Attendees- April 16, 2024‬

‭Elizabeth Birckholtz‬

‭Mike Infusino‬

‭Jan Clark‬

‭Andrew Fingerman‬

‭Alina Kalachnyuk‬

‭Pavel Kalachnyuk‬

‭Heather Goguen‬

‭Connie Wygera‬

‭Jim Charniga‬

‭Jen Shouffler‬

‭William Simon‬

‭Doris Zito‬

‭Andrea Stein‬

‭Jen Flood‬

‭Brandai Harkins‬

‭Amanda Nafey‬

‭Jessica Shalhoub‬

‭Eric Schwartz‬

‭Michael Mituhr‬

‭Jean Frankel‬

‭Amanda Kouzis‬

‭Faith Ross‬

‭Rori Pipeling‬

‭Lindsay Smik‬

‭Andrea Marana‬

‭Susanne Jardinella‬

‭Michael Mitchell‬




